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The King Of Rabbits - 51km:Male

Goeor Activity Gatogory

TRAIL20165 Meyer The King Of Rabbits - 51km Male Senior (19-29) 05:03:01
2 6 1 TA0001 Hennie Coetzer The King Of Rabbits - 51km Male 61 Grand-Master (60+) 08:03:03



The King Of Rabbits - 51km:Female
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1 1 TRAIL11652 Chelsea Muller The King Of Rabbits - 51km Female Senior (19-29) 04:59:49
2 3 1 TA0005 Lucelle De Meyer The King Of Rabbits - 51km Female 50 Master (50-59) 05:25:23
3 4 2 TA0020 Paula Taylor The King Of Rabbits - 51km Female 51 Master (50-59) 05:30:05
4 5 1 TRAIL10062 Nicky Booyens The King Of Rabbits - 51km Female 41 Veteran (40-49) 06:03:42
5 7 2 TRAIL10053 Adele Sutherland The King Of Rabbits - 51km Female 42 Veteran (40-49) 08:04:06



The Hare Dash - 40km:Male
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TRAIL20995 Tshepho Nchabeleng The Hare Dash - 40km Male Senior (19-29) 02:49:31
2 3 1 TA0004 Dave Houghton The Hare Dash - 40km Male 63 Grand-Master (60+) 04:46:29



The Hare Dash - 40km:Female

Gender Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender Age Catego Duration
g ry y g gory

TA0003 Carla Houghton The Hare Dash - 40km Female Master (50-59) 04:03:51



The Egg Roll - 12km:Male
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TRAIL20083 Pieterse The Egg Roll - 12km Male Grand-Master (60+) 02:16:05



The Egg Roll - 12km:Female

Gender | Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
gory y g gory
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TA0006
TA0019
TA0010
TA0002
TRAIL12118
TA1234
TA2000
TA0012
TA0007
TA0018
TA0008
TRAIL20024
TRAIL20000
TRAIL20134
TA0017

Jolande
Anneke
Lise
Judith
Patricia-anne
Brenda
Fiona
Ilona
Heidi
Nadine
Fiona
Vreda
Glizelle
Martie
Gillian

Marais
Roodt
Wegner
Rix
Muller
Bleiker
Moir
Smith
Smith
Scott
Smith
Pieterse
Langerman
Spangenberg

Fowler

The Egg Roll - 12km
The Egg Roll - 12km
The Egg Roll - 12km
The Egg Roll - 12km
The Egg Roll - 12km
The Egg Roll - 12km
The Egg Roll - 12km
The Egg Roll - 12km
The Egg Roll - 12km
The Egg Roll - 12km
The Egg Roll - 12km
The Egg Roll - 12km
The Egg Roll - 12km
The Egg Roll - 12km
The Egg Roll - 12km

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

29
43
35
49
44
63
23
25
30
52
65
43
58
74

Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Grand-Master (60+)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Grand-Master (60+)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Grand-Master (60+)

01:11:31
01:17:00
01:19:37
01:30:02
01:30:56
02:16:19
02:20:08
02:43:00
02:46:00
02:48:58
02:49:00
02:49:35
03:12:36
03:21:03
03:50:21



The Cottontail Hop - 20km:Male

Goegon T ace Number ] Namo ] Surmame | oty S

TRAIL10254 Maree The Cottontail Hop - 20km Male Senior (19-29) 01:33:50
2 6 1 TA0013 Marius Mentz The Cottontail Hop - 20km Male 44 Veteran (40-49) 03:57:44



The Cottontail Hop - 20km:Female

Gatogory | Race Number | Name | Sumame | Activity AT

2 1 TA0021 Raquel Mendes The Cottontail Hop - 20km Female Senior (19-29) 01:46:58
2 3 2 TA0023 Megan Russel The Cottontail Hop - 20km Female 29 Senior (19-29) 02:09:26
3 4 1 TA0015 Thea Corbett The Cottontail Hop - 20km Female 62 Grand-Master (60+) 03:38:00
4 5 1 TA0016 Megan Marais The Cottontail Hop - 20km Female 41 Veteran (40-49) 03:40:00
5 7 2 TA0014 Silvana Carraggi The Cottontail Hop - 20km Female 49 Veteran (40-49) 04:18:34



The Bunny Jump - 30km:Male

TA0022 Robert Dominey Alexander The Bunny Jump - 30km Male Master (50-59) 02:12:53
2 3 1 TRAIL10171 Hennie Prinsloo The Bunny Jump - 30km Male 65 Grand-Master (60+) 02:49:25



The Bunny Jump - 30km:Female

Gtegon T Race Numbor T Namo | Sumame ] acuity S

TA3099 Karen Alexander The Bunny Jump - 30km Female Master (50-59) 02:41:42
2 4 1 TA0011 Liesl Van Rooyen The Bunny Jump - 30km Female 33 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 03:28:09



